DPBA - SUITLAND BOWL - 30 MAY 2021

DIVISIONAL ROUND

DIVISION A | [ DIVISION B
WON LOST PINFALL WON LOST PINFALL
1 GERHARD, ANDY 4 1 733 1 HIPKINS, BERNIE 4 1 772
2 PELLETT, ERIK 3 2 737 2 BIEDERMAN, JOHN 4 1 735
3 HIPKINS, RICHIE 3 2 691 3 BUCKINGHAM, MATT 3 2 663
4 KEITH, RAY 2 3 665 4 DEANTONIIS, JOHN 2 3 668
5 SAUTER, JASON 2 3 658 5 BERENDS, MARK 1 4 679
6 GREEN, JONATHAN 1 4 646 6 SIMON, JAMES 1 4 679
DIVISION C | [ DIVISION D
WON LOST PINFALL WON LOST PINFALL
1 HOLTZNER, STEVE 3 2 712 1 LOUTH, CHRIS 4 1 699
2 FARLOW, RANDY 3 2 702 2 DRYER, STEVE 3 2 727
3 BROOKS, WALT 3 2 635 3 BLAIS, JOHN 3 2 713
4 PELLETIER, RON 2.5 2.5 603 4 KRUGER, MATT 2 3 694
5 YOWELL, ROB 2 3 636 5 SIECK, JAMIE 2 3 693
6 DUNNACK, COLIN 1.5 3.5 620 6 KEEFER, ROB 1 4 691
| DIVISION E |
WON LOST PINFALL
1 KRUGER, CHRIS 4 1 318
2 DOVE, DON 4 1 756
3 ANASTASI, ANTHONY 4 1 663
4 GUE, COLTON 1 4 726
5 DIX, PHIL 1 4 691
6 CAMPBELL, ALLEN 1 5 632
STAR ROUND - BRACKET
#1 KRUGER, CHRIS 118
DRYER, STEVE 149
#3 PELLETT, ERIK 127
DRYER, STEVE 121
#9 DRYER, STEVE 136
DRYER, STEVE 153
#5 HOLTZER, STEVE 151
LOUTH, CHRIS 140
#4 LOUTH, CHRIS 169 Champion
DRYER, STEVE
# GERHARD, ANDY 119
DOVE, DON 186
#6 DOVE, DON 162
DOVE, DON 136
#7 BIEDERMAN, JOHN 132
BIEDERMAN, JOHN 120
#10  FARLOW, RANDY 127
HIPKINS, BERNIE 136
# HIPKINS, BERNIE 143
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FINAL RESULTS

DRYER, STEVE
DOVE, DON
LOUTH, CHRIS
HIPKINS, BERNIE
HOLTZNER, STEVE
BIEDERMAN, JOHN
GERHARD, ANDY
KRUGER, CHRIS
PELLETT, ERIK
FARLOW, RANDY
ANASTASI, ANTHONY
BLAIS, JOHN
HIPKINS, RICHIE
BUCKINGHAM, MATT
BROOKS, WALT
PELLETIER, RON
KRUGER, MATT
DEANTONIIS, JOHN
KEITH, RAY

GUE, COLTON
SIECK, JAMIE
SAUTER, JASON
YOWELL, ROB
BERENDS, MARK
DIX, PHIL
DUNNACK, COLIN
KEEFER, ROB
SIMON, JAMES
GREEN, JONATHAN
CAMPBELL, ALLEN

HIGH QUALIFIER

SAUTER, JASON

ALTERNATE

MULVIHILL, JIMMY

1262

$4,200.00

$2,100

.00

$1,150.00
$1,150.00
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$425.00
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$375.00
$375.00
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$325.00
$325.00
$325.00
$325.00
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$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$275.00
$275.00
$275.00
$275.00
$275.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00

HIGH GAME BELOW 31ST

$200.00

$200.00

SCHRIEFER, GREG 221 $150.00
200 GAMES
GREG SCHRIEFER 221
ROB YOWELL 202




